
Chicken on Stick 
Pork Kabob 
Fried Rice 
Egg Rolls 
Crab Rangoon 
Sesame Balls 
Combo Plate with Kabob
and Rice 
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Plate 
Curry Puff 
Pandan Pudding 

Vietnamese Iced Coffee
Vietnamese Milk Tea
Mango green tea

$7.00 
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$14.00

$12.00
$4.00
$2.00


